TABULATION OF BIDS

| | TABULATION OF BIDS | | | | | | | | - | | |
|------------------|---|-----------------|------------------|----------|-----------|------------|----------------|------------|----------------|--------------------|---------------|
| | Interstate Route H-2, Portland Cement Concrete Pavement | | | | | | | | | | |
| | Rehabilitation (Northbound) at Various Locations | | | | | | | | | | |
| PROJECT NO.: | NH-H2-1(034) | | | | | | | | | | |
| NET LENGTH: | 3.99 Miles | | | | | | RAYKO | | N MARINE | | F HAWAII |
| ISLAND: | Oahu | | | | | CONSTRU | ICTION INC | CONSTRUC | CTION CORP | DEPART | MENT OF |
| DISTRICT: | Ewa | | | | | | | | | TRANSPO | ORTATION |
| TYPE CODE: | 06 | | | | | | | | | HIGHWAY | S DIVISION |
| DATE ADVERTISED: | December 20, 2021 | | | | | | | | | | |
| BID OPENED: | January 20, 2022 | ** NOTE: Quar | ntities shown in | | | | | | | | |
| | | these columns a | are for in-house | | | | | | | | |
| COMPLETION TIME: | One Hundred Sixty (160) Working Days | us | e. | | | | | | | | |
| | | **APPROX. | | APPROX. | | | | | | | |
| ITEM NO. | ITEM | QUANTITY | UNITS | QUANTITY | UNIT USED | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT |
| 209.1000 | Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring and Removal of BMP | LS | LS | LS | LS | LS | \$42,000.00 | LS | \$300,000.00 | LS | \$250,000.00 |
| 209.1100 | Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control | FA | FA | FA | FA | FA | \$150,000.00 | FA | \$150,000.00 | FA | \$150,000.0 |
| 417.0100 | Diamond Grinding | 75,000 | SY | 75,000 | SY | \$47.00 | \$3,525,000.00 | \$50.00 | \$3,750,000.00 | \$70.00 | \$5,250,000.0 |
| 629.1020 | 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion) | 1,375 | LF | 1,375 | LF | \$2.00 | \$2,750.00 | \$3.25 | \$4,468.75 | \$2.00 | \$2,750.0 |
| 629.1023 | 4-Inch Lane Striping, 10-Foot Profiled (Thermoplastic Extrusion) | 63,135 | LF | 63,135 | LF | \$1.75 | \$110,486.25 | \$3.75 | \$236,756.25 | \$2.00 | \$126,270.00 |
| 629.1110 | 6-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion) | 49,065 | LF | 49,065 | LF | \$2.50 | \$122,662.50 | \$4.50 | \$220,792.50 | \$3.00 | \$147,195.00 |
| 629.1111 | 6-Ince Pavement Striping - Dashed Extension Line (Thermoplastic Extrusion) | 770 | LF | 770 | LF | \$2.00 | \$1,540.00 | \$4.50 | \$3,465.00 | \$3.00 | \$2,310.0 |
| 629.3013 | Pavement Symbol - Diamond (Thermoplastic Extrusion) | 20 | EA | 20 | EA | \$150.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$300.00 | \$6,000.00 | \$400.00 | \$8,000.0 |
| 629.4010 | Type "C" Pavement Markers | 2,225 | EA | 2,225 | EA | \$6.00 | \$13,350.00 | \$11.00 | \$24,475.00 | \$10.00 | \$22,250.0 |
| 629.4013 | Type "H" Pavement Markers | 623 | EA | 623 | EA | \$6.00 | \$3,738.00 | \$11.00 | \$6,853.00 | \$10.00 | \$6,230.0 |
| 636.0100 | E-Construction License | FA | FA | FA | FA | FA | \$125,000.00 | LS | \$125,000.00 | FA | \$125,000.0 |
| 645.0100 | Traffic Control | LS | LS | LS | LS | LS | \$565,000.00 | LS | \$425,000.00 | LS | \$800,000.0 |
| 645.0200 | Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement | FA | FA | FA | FA | FA | \$200,000.00 | FA | \$200,000.00 | FA | \$200,000.0 |
| 648.0100 | Field Posted Drawings | LS | LS | LS | LS | LS | \$8,000.00 | LS | \$9,642.00 | LS | \$5,000.0 |
| 696.1000 | Maintenance of Trailers | FA | FA | FA | FA | FA | \$50,000.00 | FA | \$50,000.00 | FA | \$50,000.0 |
| | | | | | ı | | I | | | Sheet No. 1 of 2 S | <u> </u> |

Sheet No. 1 of 2 Sheets

| | TABULATION OF BIDS | | | | | | | | | | | |
|------------------------|--|---|-------|---------------------|-----------|---|-------------------|------------|------------------------|------------|---------------------|--|
| | Interstate Route H-2, Portland Cement Concrete Pavement Rehabilitation (Northbound) at Various Locations | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| NET LENGTH: ISLAND: | | | | | | | AYKO CTION INC | | N MARINE CTION CORP | | F HAWAII MENT OF | |
| DISTRICT: | Ewa | | | | | CONSTRO | CHON INC | CONSTRUC | TION COIN | TRANSPO | ORTATION | |
| TYPE CODE: | 06 | | | | | | | | | HIGHWAY | S DIVISION | |
| DATE ADVERTISED: | December 20, 2021 | | | | | | | | | | | |
| BID OPENED: | January 20, 2022 | ** NOTE: Quantities shown in these columns are for in-house | | | | | | | | | | |
| COMPLETION TIME: | One Hundred Sixty (160) Working Days | use. | | | | | | | | | | |
| ITEM NO. | ITEM | **APPROX. QUANTITY | UNITS | APPROX. QUANTITY | UNIT USED | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item and All Force Account Items) | LS | LS | LS | LS | LS | \$101,473.25 | LS | \$300,000.00 | LS | \$428,000.00 | |
| · | , | | | | | l | ı | | l | | | |
| | Sum of All Items | | | | | | \$5,024,000.00 | | \$5,812,452.50 | | \$7,573,005.00 | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | * Bid Rejected due to incomplete DBE Forms | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | ** Bid Rejected due to late submission of DBE Forms | | | | | | |

I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids for this project.

Holly Guen

Holly Yuen, Project Manager

Feb 1, 2022

Date